JENOPTIK AG

JENOPTIK AG

ISIN: DEO00A2NB601

Overview

2024/06/27 17:35:00
Price

27.18 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.89% (0.24)

DEOOOA2NB601
JEN

Xetra

EUR
Technology
Stock

1,656 EUR
GERMANY DAX

27.00 EUR
27.46 EUR
26.92 EUR
26.94 EUR
2719799 EUR
95,242
2,590,391.14
724

46,054

15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date Headline Download
2024/06/24 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/06/21 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 ER  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/06/14 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58489466
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE000A2NB601&ID_NOTATION=154983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE000A2NB601&ID_NOTATION=154983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394337
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6e018472faf8c02f00a13a1bdf83c19b2edd76aa4b0a796978780e47338ba009&idfile=60574&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60574%2F2024-06-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8d949e3e4b3c02d2a&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ae7cca3487c0bf68e64050c44652e198765716de2bffedf950554448bd97827&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a959dcb95fe805313&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=df193b05ec1ba01233c5a17d54487dcce282b56053045a162a950d727b35a3d2&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a6defbf4aab1061e6&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=539427f206d6ee856ad0b25a2c4fd8ac9d3bf986fc166ffe6704a719d34f75c4&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=33d98b8be39208acd&time=1719608806&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=993adbb33307942f10899f7af01f8be1a29919dcc1b50430aed518cb8eb5ef34&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c761fcdade6b95b7b&time=1719608806&tool=RSC

JENOPTIK AG

Details

2024/06/27 17:35:00

Price

2718 EUR

Difference (] 0.89% (0.24)
General attributes
ISIN DEOOOA2NB601
Symbol JEN
Exchange Xetra
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,656 EUR
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 27.00 EUR
High 27.46 EUR
Low 26.92 EUR
Close (prev. day) 26.94 EUR
VWAP 27.19799 EUR
Volume (pcs) 95,242
Trading volume 2,590,391.14
Number of trades 724
Last size 46,054
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -5.03% -11.12% +15.66%
Perf (abs.) -1.44 -3.40 +3.68
Beta 1.67 1.51 1.28
Volatility 3420 31.21 35.75
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for JENOPTIK AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/27

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/27

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/27

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:55
06/27

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 05:55

Price

27.18 EUR

27.32 EUR

27.18 EUR

2710 EUR

37.10 CHF

26.83 EUR (127,246
27.88 EUR (94,129
27.87 EUR (99,784
26.77 EUR (90,480

31.14 EUR (2024/02/22

23.86 EUR (2024/04/19

31.72 EUR (2023/07/03
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
19.96 EUR (2023/10/23)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
2.59 724

0.00 2

0.15 36

0.01 63

0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=154983
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386145
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588733

JENOPTIK AG

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

04/01

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
03/22

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

2024/
06/27

08:00

17:30

08:16

08:16

17:18

16:11

17:44

17:44

19:32

21:52

26.84 EUR

27.26 EUR

26.84 EUR

26.84 EUR

27.42 EUR

32.65 USD

27.40 EUR

27.40 EUR

26.96 EUR

2718 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23120
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228159074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=228159074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23122
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23119
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=100779994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907191
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23123
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23118

JENOPTIK AG

Company profile

Company Logo

.r"-*-"n.

JENOPTIK

Contact Details
JENOPTIK AG

Carl-ZeiRR-Strasse 1 - 07743 Jena
Telefon: +49-3641-65-0

Fax: +49-3641-424514

E-mail: info@jenoptik.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Stefan Traeger

Ralf Kuschnereit

Prisca Havranek-

Kosicek

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Matthias
Wierlacher

H. C Keller

Alexander
Munkwitz

Andre Hillner

Christina
Siikenbach

Daniela
Mattheus

Dorthe Knips
Elke Eckstein
Evert Dudok
Franziska Wolf
Jakob

Habermann

Thomas
Spitzenpfeil

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@jenoptik.com
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